CAGE CLAMPS RANGE KP-CC
Our KP Cage Clamps are designed for the quick and accurate line up of pipes.
High quality and robust, they are manufactured to withstand the most rigorous and
repetitive pipework environments.
Easy to use, Cage Clamps are the perfect and affordable solution for lining up a high
volume of pipes that have the same diameter.
Our standard catalog of Cage Clamps range from 2" to 60", and as the manufacturer we
can also develop larger ones on-request for those 'none-standard' sizes.
Optional models also available for stainless steel pipes.
PART NO. PIPE SIZE
KP-CC2 51mm (2")
KP-CC4 102mm (4")
KP-CC6 152mm (6")
KP-CC8 203mm (8")
KP-CC10 254mm (10")
KP-CC12 305mm (12")
KP-CC14 356mm (14")
KP-CC16 406mm (16")
KP-CC18 457mm (18")
KP-CC20 508mm (20")
KP-CC22 559mm (22")
KP-CC24 610mm (24")